
HOMELAND SECURITY OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE 

 REGION H

224 N 7th St. www.mo-kan.org Phone: (816) 233-3144 

Saint Joseph, Missouri  64501 www.missouriregionh.com  Fax: (816) 233-8498 

REGION H RHSOC QUARTERLY MEETING 

January 19, 2022- 13:30 
Region H HazMat Building 

312 W. Colorado St., St. Joseph, MO 64504 
This meeting will be held in person & virtually through Zoom. Please use the following information 

to attend:  
1. Join Zoom Meeting via computer:

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89855632392?pwd=T0xPaUY5VXVlWDRHNFcybXRoRDdUUT09 

2. OR by phone: 1-312-626-6799
3. Enter the Meeting ID: 898 5563 2392 AND 4. Passcode: 391685

Agenda 
1. Call to Order / Verbal Roll Call
2. Approval of Agenda
3. Approval of Meeting Minutes:

• October 13, 2021 quarterly meeting
4. Reports:

• OHS Updates, HSAC updates

• Other State office and program updates

• Local/Regional Efforts & Initiatives

• Chairperson’s report
5. Regional grant updates

• FY2019- extension approved for THIRA consultant

• FY2020- performance period ends Aug. 31, 2022

• FY2021-app revisions; subaward agreements
6. Committee Review / Vacancies / Updates

• Volunteer Organization Alternate
• Agriculture Primary/Alternate

7. New / Other Business

• THIRA update

• DHS CP3 state training location/date range (May-June 2022)
8. Next Meeting: April 20, 2022
9. Adjourn

The Region H Homeland Security Oversight Committee is facilitated by Mo-Kan Regional Council.  For information regarding the committee or for 
special accommodations at the meeting, please contact Hayley Howard at (816) 233-3144 or hayley@mo-kan.org. 

mailto:hayley@mo-kan.org


FY2019 Project Description Project Status
Budget 
amount Spent

Remaining 
Balance

EMW-2019-SS-00039-09-02 FY19 - Region H - Work Plan Underway-claims 
pending $25,000.00 $8,732.46 $13,000.47

Totals: $25,000.00 $13,000.47

FY2020 Project Description Project Status
Budget 
amount Spent

Remaining 
Balance

EMW-2020-SS-00051-09-01 FY20- Region H- M&A Underway $5,601.51 $553.39 $5,048.12

EMW-2020-SS-00051-09-02 FY20- Region H – Work Plan Underway $25,000.00 0 $25,000.00

 EMW-2020-SS-00051-09-03 FY20- Buchanan County Badging Completed $9,492.89 $9,492.89 $0.00
EMW-2020-SS-00051-09-04 FY20- Buchanan County Communications Vehicle Completed $8,088.00 $8,088.00 $0.00

EMW-2020-SS-00051-09-06 
FY20- NTA Ambulance District Portable Radios & 
Repeater Underway $71,627.84 $71,627.84

Totals: $119,810.24 $101,675.96

FY2021 Project Description Project Status
Budget 
amount Spent

Remaining 
Balance

EMW-2021-SS-00038-09-01 FY21- Region H- M&A Approved $5,475.89 $5,475.89
EMW-2021-SS-00038-09-02 FY21- Region H- Work Plan Approved $25,000 $25,000

EMW-2021-SS-00038-09-03
FY21- Buchanan County EMA Communications Vehicle Approved $8,088.00 $8,088.00

EMW-2021-SS-00038-09-04 FY21- Buchanan County EMA Badging Approved $13,440.00 $13,440.00
EMW-2021-SS-00038-09-05 FY21- St. Joseph EMA Incident Support Trailer Approved $26,200.00 $26,200.00
EMW-2021-SS-00038-09-06 Caldwell County EMA Generator Approved $56,313.94 $56,313.94

Totals: $134,517.83 $134,517.83

       FY21- Waiting on these projects to be set up in WebGrants and to finalize subaward agreements      

1 claim of $3,844.97 pending- 
submitted 12-9-21 

SHSP Projects FY19, FY20 & FY21

Note: FY20 funds must be spent by October 15, 2022; FY21 funds must be spent by October 15, 2023.
FY19- THIRA consultant to be hired with remaining work plan balance of $7209.74                         

       FY20- POs for FY20 NTA portables/repeater project submitted- 2 less radios than requested on app          

1 claim submitted for $5,790.73 
would bring balance to $7,209.74

POs submitted to Motorola 9-20-21- 
radios on back order until Feb.

1 claim of $1,623.25 pending- 
submitted 12-9-21

Subscription renewal 4-1-2022
Subscription renewal 9-1-2022



3 Sheriff Rodney Herring Primary Grundy County grucoso@grundycountymo.com 660-359-2828

Sheriff Grant Gillette Alternate Andrew County  sheriff@andrewcounty.org (816) 324-4114

4 Fire Phil Rickabaugh Primary Maryville Fire Department  253mdps_fire@maryvilledps.com 660-562-3209

Fire Bill Lamar Alternate St. Joseph Fire Department blamar@stjoemo.org 816-271-4650

5 County Health Sherry Weldon Primary Livingston County sherry.weldon@livcohealth.com 660-646-5506

County Health Kelli Hillerman Alternate Grundy County khillerman@grundycountyhealth.org 660-359-4196; 660-654-3013©

6 HAZMAT Adam Perry Primary  Buchanan County adam.m.perry@leo.gov 816-261-3852

HAZMAT Mike O'Donnell Alternate Cameron Fire Department chieffd@cameronmo.com 816-632-0747

7 City or Public Works Rod McQuerrey Primary City of St. Joseph Public Works Rmcquerrey@stjoemo.org 816-344-1794

City or Public Works Jerry Gill Alternate Buchanan County Public Works JGill@co.buchanan.mo.us 816-752-8607

8 City Administrator / Mayor Robert Burns Primary Lathrop lathropcity@grm.net 816-528-6981

City Administrator / Mayor Bruce Lundy Alternate City Administrator, Savannah brucelundysavmo@gmail.com 816 390-0977

9 County Commissioners Lee Sawyer Primary Buchanan County Presiding Comm lsawyer@co.buchanan.mo.us 816-271-1503

County Commissioners Jim Holcomb Alternate Harrison Co.  harrisoncounty@gmail.com 660-425-6424

10 Public Utility / Private Industry RT Turner Primary KCP&L royal.turner@kcpl.com 816-387-6345
Public Utility / Private Industry Valerie Murawski Alternate Albaugh, LLC valeriet@albaughllc.com 816-676-6021

11 EMS Blake Rudel Primary Andrew County Amublance Dir. acadrudel@gmail.com (816) 897-0549

EMS John Barclay Alternate NTA Memorial Ambulance ntatrain@grm.net 660-425-6319

12 9-1-1 Rhonda Wiley Primary Atchison County ac911@rpt.coop 660-253-0215

9-1-1 Jennifer Protzman Alternate City of St. Joseph Police Dept. jprotzman@stjoemo.org 816-271-4707

13 Schools Jill Voltmer Primary MWSU Police Chief jvoltmer3@missouriwestern.edu 816-271-4438

Schools Neal Hook Alternate St. Joseph Christian hookn@stjosephchristian.com

14 Volunteer Organization Bill Brinton Primary  (VICE CHAIR) Buchanan County bbrinton@co.buchanan.mo.us 816-383-0604

Volunteer Organization ???? Alternate

15 Agriculture ????
Agriculture Ruben Bulgin Alternate Lifeline Foods rbulgin@lifeline-foods.com 816-901-3104

16 Hospitals Keri Barclay Primary Harrison Co. Community Hospital kbarclay@hcchospital.org 660-425-1456

Hospitals Jim Skipper Alternate Wright Memorial Hospital jskipper@saint-lukes.org

Region H Regional Homeland Security Oversight Committee (RHSOC)
Discipline                         Name         Primary/Alternate        Jurisdiction/Organization                    Email Address                         Phone
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